Zona
ANTRACCOLI
AQUILEA
ARANCIO
ARLIANO
ARSINA
BALBANO
CAPPELLA
CARIGNANO
CASTAGNORI
CASTIGLIONCELLO
CERASOMMA
CHIATRI
CICIANA
DECCIO DI BRANCOL
FAGNANO
FARNETA
FORMENTALE
GATTAIOLA
GIGNANO DI BRANCOLI
GUGLIANO
LUCCA CENTRO
MAGGIANO
MAMMOLI
MASSA PISANA
MASTIANO
MEATI
MONTE S.QUIRICO
MONTUOLO
MUGNANO
MUTIGLIANO
NAVE
NOZZANO CASTELLO
NOZZANO S.PIETRO
OMBREGLIO DI BRANCOL
PALMATA
PIAGGIONE
PIAZZA DI BRANCOLI
PIAZZANO
PICCIORANA
PIEVE DI BRANCOLI
PIEVE S.STEFANO
PONTE S.PIETRO
PONTETETTO
POZZUOLO
S.ALESSIO
S.ANGELO IN CAMPO
S.ANNA
S.CASSIANO A VICO
S.CASSIANO DI MORIANO
S.CONCORDIO DI MORIANO
S.CONCORDIO IN CONTRADA
S.DONATO

Maschi
1051
121
1628
172
124
334
226
264
15
75
172
58
34
6
198
243

189
20
35

4204

299
33

173
63
81

1409

647

131

182

758

353

473
21
66

136
48
89

656
35
93

158

707
15

752

717

4721
1012
100
148
3798
1067

Femmine Totale

1154
119
1909
168
138
339
241
301
20
79
153
53
35
7
177
251
9
211
14
24
4698
342
33
201
75
71
1575
691
147
190
762
354
484
25
71
148
52
103
673
40
85
172
792

767
736
5179
1071
120
151
4166
1122

2205
240
3537
340
262
673
467
565
35
154
325
111
69
13
375
494
16
400
34
59
8902
641
66
374
138
152
2984
1338
278
372
1520
707
957
46
137
284
100
192
1329
75
178
330
1499
24
1519
1453
9900
2083
220
299
7964
2189



S.FILIPPO

S.GEMIGNANO DI MORIANO

S.GIUSTO DI BRANCOLI
S.ILARIO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO A VACCOLI
S.LORENZO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO DI MORIANO
S.MACARIO IN MONTE
S.MACARIO IN PIANO
S.MARCO

S.MARIA A COLLE
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE
S.MARTINO IN VIGNALE
S.MICHELE DI MORIANO
S.MICHELE IN ESCHETO
S.PANCRAZIO

S.PIETRO A VICO
S.QUIRICO DI MORIANO
S.STEFANO DI MORIANO
S.VITO

SALTOCCHIO

SESTO DI MORIANO
SORBANO DEL GIUDICE
SORBANO DEL VESCOVO
SS.ANNUNZIATA
STABBIANO
TEMPAGNANO DI LUNATA
TORRE
TRAMONTE DI BRANCOL
VECOLI

VICOPELAGO

TOTALI

1027
507
31
27
736
144
144
94
537
2524
976
842
67
94
121
156
1310
154
165
1944
1075
317
142
412
674
28
594
148
19
15
160
43301

1177
529
44
23
822
134
140
93
580
2829
1054
921
74
101
126
161
1342
142
162
2161
1178
327
162
473
738
20
624
138
11
13
188
46994

2204
1036
75
50
1558
278
284
187
1117
5353
2030
1763
141
195
247
317
2652
296
327
4105
2253
644
304
885
1412
48
1218
286
30
28
348
90295
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